

MAR 15 2004

MODIFICATION NO. 5 TO GRANT NO. NRC-04-99-053

BETWEEN

AMERICAN NUCLEAR SOCIETY

AND

THE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the subject grant through December 31, 2004, in accordance with the American Nuclear Society's request dated 11/6/2003; (2) increase the total obligated amount of the grant from "\$129,965" by "\$45,000" to "\$174,965"; and (3) increase the total cost of the grant from "\$129,965" by "\$45,000" to "\$174,965." Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Block No. 3, GRANT PERIOD, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"FROM: 09/13/1999 TO: 12/31/2004"

2. Block No. 15, NRC OBLIGATION FUNDS, is revised to increase the obligations of the grant as follows:

THIS ACTION \$45,000

PREVIOUS OBLIGATION \$129,965

TOTAL \$174,965

3. Block No. 16, TOTAL FUNDING AGREEMENT, is revised to increase the total cost of the agreement as follows:

NRC \$174,965

RECIPIENT -0-

TOTAL \$174,965

4. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this grant, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY 1999 Obligated Amount:	\$ 40,000.00
Total FY 2000 Obligated Amount:	\$ 89,965.00
Total FY 2004 Obligated Amount:	\$ 45,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$174,965.00

This modification obligates FY 2004 funds of \$45,000.

GRANTEE

Harry A. Bradley 3/24/04
(Signature) (Date)

NAME (TYPED) HARRY A. BRADLEY

TITLE Executive Director

TELEPHONE NO. 708/579-2200

NRC GRANT OFFICER

Robert Webber 3/12/04
(Signature) (Date)

NAME (TYPED) Robert Webber

TITLE _____

TELEPHONE NO. _____